
JUNIOR SUMMARY

2023 NATIONAL JUNIOR SHOW

EXHIBITOR TAG # DOB CLASS # CLASS JACKPOT PLACE

BRIANNA DALE 2349 2/1/2023 1 SRL NO 1

EMERY BULTJE 23-78 2/19/2023 1 SRL NO 2

ADALYNN DALE 2309 2/2/2023 1 SRL NO 3

JACKSON LUEDTKE 383 3/1/2023 1 SRL NO 4

BRADLEY MARTIN 6 3/9/2023 1 SRL NO 5

KASANDRA KNUTSON R23-10 1/4/2023 2 WRL NO 1

MADDOX CHAPMAN 6224 1/3/2023 2 WRL NO 2

WYATT LEIB 2303 1/16/2023 2 WRL NO 3

KYLIE PARKER 2301 1/16/2023 2 WRL NO 4

MARIN BULTJE 23-25 1/27/2023 2 WRL NO 5

MORIAH GEISER 22-99 11/9/2022 3 LFRL NO 1

EMERY MARSHALL 2-87 9/22/2022 4 EFRL NO 1

MORIAH/COURTNEY 22-94 9/12/2022 4 EFRL NO 2

TY JONES 3526 9/15/2022 4 EFRL NO 3

SUMMER MUNZ 2286 10/8/2022 4 EFRL NO 4
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JUNIOR SUMMARY

2023 NATIONAL JUNIOR SHOW

EXHIBITOR TAG # DOB CLASS # CLASS JACKPOT PLACE

WYATT LEIB 21-95 9/20/2021 5 YR NO CHAMP 1

KASANDRA KNUTSON R22-8 1/8/2022 5 YR NO RES CHAMP 2

MORIAH/COURTNEY 22-3 1/11/2022 5 YR NO 3

AUGUST ANDERSON 101 5 YR NO 4

EMERY BULTJE 22-16 1/19/2022 5 YR NO 5

RIATA BULTJE 22-34 2/22/2022 5 YR NO 6

PARKER MUNZ 1743 12/19/2021 5 YR NO 7

CHASE SWONSON 1 1/3/2022 5 YR NO 8

SUMMER MUNZ 22-14 2/3/2022 5 YR NO 9

PARKER MUNZ 1742 3/14/2022 5 YR NO 10

ZOEY MARTIN 1755 3/18/2022 5 YR NO 11
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JUNIOR SUMMARY

2023 NATIONAL JUNIOR SHOW

EXHIBITOR TAG # DOB CLASS # CLASS JACKPOT PLACE

ADALYNN DALE 2302 2/1/2023 7 SEL NO 1

CALLIE BERGEN 2332 2/3/2023 7 SEL NO 2

HAYDEN JONES 3613 2/12/2023 7 SEL NO 3

KYLIE PARKER 23-54 2/1/2023 7 SEL NO 4

LYNNLEE BOHLEN P46 2/2/2023 7 SEL NO 5

MORIAH GEISER 23-47 2/1/2023 7 SEL NO 6

MARIN BULTJE 23-42 2/8/2023 7 SEL NO 7

VICTORIA GINSBACH 1362 3/20/2023 7 SEL NO 8

CHEYENNE BODICKER R23-61 2/6/2023 7 SEL NO 9

WYATT LEIB 23-05 2/27/2023 7 SEL NO 10

GRANT LUEDTKE 2399 2/5/2023 7 SEL NO 11

NATALIE SUTTON 7 3/24/2023 7 SEL NO 12

DAKOTA MILLER 1550 3/1/2023 7 SEL NO 13

MORIAH GEISER 2338 1/25/2023 8 WEL NO 1

AVERY WALTON 314 1/10/2023 8 WEL NO 2

RIATA BULTJE 23-10 1/21/2023 8 WEL NO 3

REMINGTON WEIR 2318 1/10/2023 8 WEL NO 4

BRIANNA DALE 2301 1/25/2023 8 WEL NO 5

WYATT LEIB 23-02 1/16/2023 8 WEL NO 6
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JUNIOR SUMMARY

2023 NATIONAL JUNIOR SHOW

EXHIBITOR TAG # DOB CLASS # CLASS JACKPOT PLACE

AUGUST ANDERSON 197 11/18/2022 9 LFEL NO RES CHAMP 1

WYATT ANDERSON 183 11/15/2022 9 LFEL NO 2

AUBREY BOHLEN 2410 11/25/2022 9 LFEL NO 3

CLAIRE ANDERSON 175 11/16/2022 9 LFEL NO 4

MORIAH GEISER 22-87 11/9/2022 9 LFEL NO 5

WYATT MARSHALL 2-97 9/24/2022 10 EFEL NO 1

AUGUST ANDERSON 102 10/27/2022 10 EFEL NO 2

MORIAH/COURTNEY 22-71 9/16/2022 10 EFEL NO 3

TY JONES 3556 9/26/2022 10 EFEL NO 4

AIDA ANDERSON 1456 10/28/2022 10 EFEL NO 5

PARKER MUNZ 2290 10/10/2022 10 EFEL NO 6

HADLEY JONES 3572 10/5/2022 10 EFEL NO 7

ZOEY MARTIN 2233 10/11/2022 10 EFEL NO 8

SUMMER MUNZ 2289 10/11/2022 10 EFEL NO 9
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JUNIOR SUMMARY

2023 NATIONAL JUNIOR SHOW

EXHIBITOR TAG # DOB CLASS # CLASS JACKPOT PLACE

AVERY WALTON 3472 9/19/2021 11 YE NO CHAMP 1

MORIAH GEISER 2387 11 YE NO 2

MORIAH GEISER 22-42 2/8/2022 11 YE NO 3

LYNNLEE BOHLEN 2397 5/5/2022 11 YE NO 4

WYATT LEIB R22-11 1/15/2022 11 YE NO 5

WYATT MARSHALL 229 1/22/2022 11 YE NO 6

HENRY LEMKE 21-89 11/6/2021 11 YE NO 7

ADALYNN DALE 6155 1/25/2022 11 YE NO 8

BRIANNA DALE 6156 1/25/2022 11 YE NO 9

MCKENZIE MILLER 22-24 1/22/2022 11 YE NO 10

LILA POPE 265 2/11/2022 11 YE NO 11

DADODA MILLER 2228 2/26/2022 11 YE NO

JACKSON LUEDTKE 2245 3/3/2022 11 YE NO

MARIN BULTJE 22-04 1/14/2022 11 YE NO

PARKER MUNZ 2396 5/5/2022 11 YE NO

RIATA BULTJE 22-06 1/16/2022 11 YE NO

WYATT LEIB 21-88 11/6/2021 11 YE NO

ZOEY MARTIN 1191 10/13/2021 11 YE NO

EMERY BULTJE 22-21 2/2/2022 11 YE NO

HENRY LEMKE R22-2 1/2/2022 11 YE NO

JACKSON LUEDTKE 2370 12/1/2021 11 YE NO

PARKER MUNZ 1747 3/6/2022 11 YE NO

PARKER MUNZ 1188 10/12/2021 11 YE NO

SUMMER MUNZ 22-277 2/9/2022 11 YE NO

VICTORIA GINSBACH 1304 2/7/2022 11 YE NO

ZACH SWONSON 2 1/7/2022 11 YE NO

SUMMER MUNZ 1187 10/14/2021 11 YE NO
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JUNIOR SUMMARY

2023 NATIONAL JUNIOR SHOW

EXHIBITOR TAG # DOB CLASS # CLASS JACKPOT PLACE

MORIAH GEISER 2180 1/3/2022 12 BOYE NO 1

COMEBACK FUTURITY 

RESULTS BREEDER

MORIAH GEISER 2387 15 JYE YES CRAWFORD 1

JACKSON LUEDTKE 2245 3/3/2022 15 JYE YES

DOUBLE 

CREEK 2

WYATT LEIB R22-11 1/15/2022 15 JYE YES KNUTSON 3

AVERY WALTON 3472 9/19/2021 15 JYE YES BENZ 4

JACKSON LUEDTKE 2370 12/1/2021 15 JYE YES CRAWFORD 5

PARKER MUNZ 1188 10/12/2021 15 JYE YES KOTT 6

HENRY LEMKE 21-89 11/6/2021 15 JYE YES

DEW DROP 

FARMS 7

WYATT LEIB 21-88 11/6/2021 15 JYE YES CRAWFORD 8

ZOEY MARTIN 1191 10/13/2021 15 JYE YES KOTT 9

SUMMER MUNZ 22-277 2/9/2022 15 JYE YES BORCHER 10

LILA POPE 265 2/11/2022 15 JYE YES MARSHALL 11

SUMMER MUNZ 1187 10/14/2021 15 JYE YES KOTT 12
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JUNIOR SUMMARY

2023 NATIONAL JUNIOR SHOW

EXHIBITOR TAG # DOB CLASS # CLASS JACKPOT PLACE
FUTURITY YEARLONG 

POINTS RESULTS POINTS BREEDER

AVERY WALTON 3472 127 BENZ 1

MORIAH GEISER 2387 107 CRAWFORD 2

LILA POPE 265 97 MARSHALL 3

PARKER MUNZ 1188 90 KOTT 4

BRODIE ROEDER 220 79 MARSHALL 5

SUMMER MUNZ 277 68 BORCHER 6

SUMMER MUNZ 1187 65 KOTT 7

SETH PARKER 149 55 BORCHER 8

LILA POPE 1106 52 KOTT 9

CADE PARKER 210 41 MARSHALL 10

BURK & BERNIE LATTIMORE SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS ALLISON SHIPP & MORIAH GEISER

SHEEP DRESS UP CONTEST KYLIE PARKER

POSTER CONTEST HALEY GLEASON

CORNHOLE CONTEST JACKSON & GRANT LUEDTKE
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